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817
350
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111
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929
618
503
217
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27
14
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244
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28
741
602
910
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810
520
280
109
11
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267
742
26
77
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EVENT CLASSIFICATION - JMX 65

Rider
KATONA Aron

GOYER Sleny
UCCELLINI Andrea
DISS-FENARD Leo
VAN DEN BROEK Dex
PEILMAN Enriko
ERNECKER Moritz
TEESALU Karl
POJAR Stanislav
IZAGUIRRE Juan
RIGANTI Edoardo
PAREJO Alonso
MORENO Jose Luis
TSANKOV Dani
LAGAIN Tylan

DIEZ ARNAL lker
GREGOIRE Dean
SLAVEC Val

ALLAS Aston
CECCARELLI Giovanni
SALVADOR Jorge
VIDOVIC Tai
ZIMMERMAN Maxim
SZOKE EROSS Mark
WEINBERG Itay
DIAZ Bernardo

DUMITRU Sami-Alexandru

JURIC Luka

LUSTUS Enri

SINAI Avihu

AMALI Cristian
CHATZAKIS Georgios
BOGDANOVS Denijs

GUMENIUC Theodora loana

FMN
MAMS
FFM
FMI
FFM
KNMV
EMF
AMF
EMF
ACCR
RFME
FMI
RFME
RFME
BMF
FFM
RFME
KNMV
AMZS
EMF
FMI
RFME
AMZS
SMF
FRM
IMSF
FMM
FRM
AMZS
EMF
IMSF
FMI
AMOTOE
LAMSF
FRM

Cathy Welch
c.o.C.
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Nat

HUN
FRA
ITA

FRA
NED
EST
AUT
EST
CZE
ESP
ITA

ESP
ESP
BUL
FRA
ESP
NED
SLO
EST
ITA

ESP
SLO
SVK
ROU
ISR

MEX
ROU
SLO
EST
ISR

ITA

GRE
LAT

ROU

Bike
Husqvarna
GASGAS
Husqvarna
KTM

KTM

KTM
GASGAS
KTM

KTM
Husqvarna
Yamaha
KTM

KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM

KTM
Husqvarna
KTM
GASGAS
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
KTM

KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Husqvarna
KTM

KTM
Yamaha
KTM

Yamaha

Race1
25

20
22
16
12
14
15
8
6
18
9
5
7
13
2
11
10

Page: 1
Race2  Total
25 50
22 42
20 42
16 32
18 30
15 29
13 28
14 22
12 18
18
8 17
11 16
9 16
2 15
10 12
1 12
10
7 7
6 7
4 7
3 7
5 5
01/08/2021-16:57
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Rnk No
35 33

36 25
37 24
38 241
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Team Rider FMN Nat Bike Racel Race2  Total
TZORTZOPOULOS Dimitrios-G... AMOTOE GRE Husqgvarna
TSALIKIS Georgios AMOTOE GRE Yamaha
TRAKADAS Andreas AMOTOE GRE KTM
TRIANTAFILLOPOULOS Solon ~ AMOTOE GRE KTM
Antonio Alia Portela Cathy Welch 01/08/2021-16:57
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